Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-024829

2019-024840

2019-024843

2019-024873

2019-024879

2019-024891

2019-024900
2019-024905

2019-024932

2019-024938

2019-024947

2019-024952

2019-024957

7/17/2019 1:31

7/17/2019 5:05

7/17/2019 6:49

7/17/2019 10:39

7/17/2019 11:22

7/17/2019 12:44

7/17/2019 13:42
7/17/2019 14:03

7/17/2019 15:48

7/17/2019 16:19

7/17/2019 17:52

7/17/2019 18:20

7/17/2019 19:12

FRONT ST //
FRANKLIN Street

FISH CREEK Road

FRANKLIN Street

FRANKLIN Street

ENGINEERS

CUTOFF Road

YANDUKIN Drive

CLINTON Drive

RIVERBEND

Court

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

LIVINGSTON
Way

SALMON CREEK
Lane

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3
CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury
Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist invalid
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)
Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-024958 7/17/2019 19:31 MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding
LOOPRD // vehicle accident with
EGAN Drive injury



