

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-024829	7/17/2019 1:31	FRONT ST // FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-024840	7/17/2019 5:05	FISH CREEK Road	CCFR Station 2	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-024843	7/17/2019 6:49	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-024873	7/17/2019 10:39	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-024879	7/17/2019 11:22	ENGINEERS CUTOFF Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-024891	7/17/2019 12:44	YANDUKIN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-024900	7/17/2019 13:42	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	Assist invalid
2019-024905	7/17/2019 14:03	RIVERBEND Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-024932	7/17/2019 15:48	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-024938	7/17/2019 16:19	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-024947	7/17/2019 17:52	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-024952	7/17/2019 18:20	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-024957	7/17/2019 19:12	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2019-024958 7/17/2019 19:31 MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding LOOP RD // vehicle accident with EGAN Drive injury